ID-NUM

2001-16
2000-01
1988-06
2002-03
1994-01
2000-100
1996-01
1989-01
2003-02
1990-31

ID-NUM

2001-16
2002-03
2000-01
1996-01
1988-06
2000-100
1989-01
1994-01
2003-02

U-NUM

U-1
u-5
U-6
U-3
u-37
U-100
u-7
U-10
U-2.25
U-21

U-NUM

U-1
U-3
U-5
u-7
U-6
U-100
U-10
u-37
U-2.25

6/25/06 THUNDER ON THE OHIO EVANSVILLE, IN
2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL 28 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
MASTER TIRE (3)

MISS SEATTLE (3)

RE/MAX (2)
FORMULABOATS.COM II (1)
MISS EMCOR (3)

MICHIGAN MORTGAGE
KENNY KENT CHEVROLET

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
MASTER TIRE (3)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
RE/MAX (2)

MISS EMCOR (3)

MISS SEATTLE (3)
MICHIGAN MORTGAGE

GEARBOX ALLIGNMENT & ELECTRICAL PROBLEMS

BLOCKED FUEL LINE

1)

2)

3) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR ENCROACHMENT
4) FAULTY IGNITER

OWNER DRIVER

ELLSTROM, ERICK VILLWOCK, DAVE

PORTER, TED WEBER, MIKE
MISS MADISON INC. DAVID, STEVE
COOPER, ED KING, JIMMY
SCHUMACHER, BILLY THEORET, JEAN
LeLAND, FRED HOPP, GREG
PORTER, TED ALLEN, MIKE
GREGORY, KIM BROWN, NATE

MUSCATEL, KEN MUSCATEL/WILLIAMS
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH AYLESWORTH, KEVIN

HEAT 1 SPEED HEAT 2 SPEED HEAT 3

A1-400  140.660  B1-400 139.730  A1-400
B1-400  147.037  Al-400 146796  B1-400
A3-225  136.632  A2-300 134915  A3-225
B3-225  106.387  B2-300 137.938  B3-225
A2-300  137.049  BX-S(4) A2-300
B4-169 68215  AX-S(2) B2-300
A4-169  122.690  A3-225 116626  AX-S(6)
B2-300 141111  A4-169(3)  99.888 A4-169(5)
A5-127 78842  B3-225 115565  BX-S(7)

) FLIPPED

) FUEL CONTROL FAILED
) WASHED DOWN
)

5
6
7
8) BROKEN PROP BLADE

QUAL FAST
LAP
156.842  148.842
152613  138.634
150.696  141.193
149439 150599
148087 142,540
144953 143107
144514  141.723
140257  128.730
137.865  137.865
DNQ 1)
SPEED FINAL
146533 F1-400
138957  F2-300
132028  F3-225
129550  F4-169
123067  F5-127
138502  FX-F(8)
FX-F
129.600
9) SAVING EQUIPMENT
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQAULIFIED

RACE
AVE

144.493

131.313

SPEED

139.974
136.049
135.332
129.403
129.064

QUAL
POINTS

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
000

POINTS

1700
1560
1055
0949
0797
0509
0424
0688
0382

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09



ID-NUM

2001-16
2000-01
1988-06
1996-01
1994-01
2002-03
2003-02
1990-31
1989-01
2000-100

ID-NUM

2001-16
1996-01
2000-01
2003-02
1994-01
1988-06
2002-03

U-NUM

U-1
u-5
U-6
u-7
u-37
u-3
U-2.25
u-21
U-10
U-100

U-NUM

U-1
u-7
U-5
u-2.25
u-37
U-6
U-3

07/02/06 BUDWEISER MADISON REGATTA  MADISON, IN
2.5MILE COURSE 3-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 35 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
FORMULABOATS.COM II (1)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
MASTER TIRE (3)

SUPERIOR RACING (3)

DEMAREE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP (2)

MISS EMCOR (3)
MARIANN TRAVEL INN (3)

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2
SUPERIOR RACING (3)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
MASTER TIRE (3)

— —~

1) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR LANE ENCROACHMENT
2) BLEW ENGING
3) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR DESTROYING A BUOY

FINAL CANCELLED AFTER A RUNAWAY CAR PLOWED THROUGH A CROWD OF SPECTATORS ON THE BEACH.

HEAT 1

A1-400
B1-400
A3-225
B2-300

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
PORTER, TED

MISS MADISON INC.
PORTER, TED
SCHUMACHER, BILLY
COOPER, ED
MUSCATEL, KEN
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
GREGORY, KIM

LeLAND, FRED

SPEED HEAT 2

138262 B1-400
137.351  A2-300
126.098  A1-400
115653  BX-F(5)

B3-225(1) 95925  A3-225(3)

A2-300
BX-F(2)

134745 BX-S(d)
B2-300

4) SPUN OUT DUE TO RUDDER FAILURE
5) GEARBOS FAILURE

COMP.
DRIVER QUAL LAP
VILLWOCK, DAVE NO SPEEDS 1473400
WEBER, MIKE NO SPEEDS 142 854
DAVID, STEVE NO SPEEDS 139 614
ALLEN, MIKE NO SPEEDS 138,007
THEORET, JEAN NO SPEEDS 137354
KING, JIMMY NO SPEEDS 133,043
MUSCATEL, KEN NO SPEEDS 170,551
AYLESWORTH, KEVIN NO SPEEDS
BROWN, NATE W/D
HOPP, GREG W/D
SPEED  FINAL SPEED  POINTS
135565  CANCELLED 0800
113173  CANCELLED 0700
138.100  CANCELLED 0625
CANCELLED 0300
88.942 CANCELLED 0450
CANCELLED 0300
129.074  CANCELLED 0300
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

RACE
AVE.

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
000



ID-NUM U-NUM

2000-01 U-5
2001-16 U-1
1988-06 u-6
1996-01 u-7
1994-01 U-37
1990-31 u-21
2002-03 U-3

2003-02 U-2.25

ID-NUM  U-NUM
1996-01  U-7
1988-06 U6
1994-01  U-37
200001 U5
200203  U-3
199031  U-21

2003-02  U-2.25

07/09/06 REGATTA MOLSON DRY DE VALLEYFIELD VALLEYFIELD, QUEBEC, CANADA
1 MILE COURSE  3-3LAP PRELIMS 5LAP FINAL 14 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
ALL ACCESS RENTALS (1)
MASTER TIRE (3)

MICHIGAN MORTGAGE

BOAT NAME

FORMULABOATS.COM I (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)

MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
MASTER TIRE (3)

ALL ACCESS RENTALS (1)
MICHIGAN MORTGAGE

OWNER

PORTER, TED
ELLSTROM, ERICK
MISS MADISON INC.
PORTER, TED

SCHUMACHER, BILLY

WEBER, MIKE
VILLWOCK, DAVE
DAVID, STEVE
ALLEN, MIKE
THEORET, JEAN

JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH

COOPER, ED

MUSCATEL, KEN

HEAT 1

C1-400
B1-400
C2-225(2)
A1-400
A2-225
B2-225
D1-225

LOST SKIDFIN AND RAN UP ON THE SHORE DAMAGING A SPONSON
30 SECOND PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN
HOOKED BOAT AND WENT OUT OF BOUNDS

30 SECOND PENALTY FOR GOING OUTSIDE COURSE

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

1)
2)
3)
4) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR HITTING A BUOY
5)
S)
F)

SPEED

109.750
103.909
TN.T.
112.810
108.870
93.965
T.N.T.

HEAT 2

C1-400
B1-400
A2-225
A1-400
C2-225
B2-225
D1-225

DRIVER

SPEED

113.402
108.952
112.117
114.800
110.983
97.602
TN.T.

AYLESWORTH, KEVIN
KING, JIMMY
MUSCATEL, KEN

HEAT 3

A1-400
B1-400
C1-400
AX-225(3)
C2-225(2)
B2-225(2)
D1-225

QUAL

119.010
118.89 (1)
113.780
113.440
111.630
111.570
109.400
99.440

SPEED

106.522
105.6898
102.159
TN.T.
79.265
76.894
98.350

COMP.
LAP

120.765

110.260
116.580
112.535
100.279
117.610
107.720

FINAL

FA1-400
FA2-300(4)
FB1-225
FB2-169(5)
FC1-127
FC2-095

RACE
AVE.

SPEED

107.865
82.366
107.345
82.267
99.340
90.505

QUAL
PTS.

100
080.
070
060
050
040
030
030

POINTS

1660
1570
1125
1294
0832
0810
0705

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07



7/16/06 CHRYSLER JEEP APBA GOLD CUP  DETROIT, MI
2.5 MILE COURSE 2-3 LAP PRELIMS  2-5 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 52.5 MILE RACE

FAST RACE QUAL
IDNUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME OWNER DRIVER QUAL  LAP AVE POINTS
200203 U3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5) COOPER, ED KING, JIMMY 159.330 151755 100
199401  U-37  MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) ~ SCHUMACHER, BILLY THEORET, JEAN 150006 153179 116855 080
199601 U-7 FORMULABOATS.COMII (1)~ PORTER, TED ALLEN, MIKE 157.667 151476 126068 070
198806  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (09) MISS MADISON INC. DAVID, STEVE 153809 146706 134529 060
198901  U-10 AL DEEBY DODGE GREGORY, KIM MYERS, J.W. 150.474  144.810 040
2000-100 U-100  LITTLE WILL LeLAND, FRED HOPP, GREG 149710 139.614 030
200302  U-225  MICHIGAN MORTGAGE MUSCATEL, KEN MUSCATEL/WILLIAMS, (2) 141462 135206 118693 030
199031 U-21  ALLACCESS RENTALS (1) JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH AYLESWORTH, KEVIN 139.659  119.159 030
199516 U-1 ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (2) ELLSTROM, ERICK BROWN, NATE co. 137.988 119778 000
198700 U-13  ACURA OF BELLEVUE BARTUSH, DAVID KELLY, J. MICHAEL DNQ
IDNUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME HEAT1 SPEED HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3 SPEED HEAT4 SPEED FINAL  SPEED POINTS FINISH

1994-01  U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) B5-127(4) 103.169 A4-169(5) 99.392  A3-225(4) 103.311 B1-400 148.903 F1-400 142.441 1401 01

2002-03  U-3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5) AX-S(1) B1-400 142.838 A2-300 147.868 B2-300 144.935 F2-300 139.370 1400 02
1988-06  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (09) B3-225 136.328 B4-169 134.190 B1-400 137.848 A1-400 141.144 F3-225 126.188 1479 03
1995-16  U-1 ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (2) B4-169 127.852 B5-127 131.059 B2-300 128.185 A2-300 128.837 F4-169 120.282 1065 04
2003-02  U-2.25  MICHIGAN MORTGAGE A1-400 128.994 A2-300 116.374 B3-225 = 115237 A3-225 121.755 F5-127 114214 1307 05
1996-01  U-7 FORMULABOATS.COM I (1) B2-300 146.106 B2-300 138.780 A1-400 150.846 B3-225 130.730 F6-095(9) 93.875 1390 06
1990-31  U-21 ALL ACCESS RENTALS (1) A2-300 105460 A3-225 108.513 A4-169  111.391 A4-169 114.795 0893 07
2000-01  U-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) B1-400 147.129 A5-127(6) 93.989  B5-127(5) 103.317 A5-127  104.655 0831 08
1989-01  U-10 AL DEEBY DODGE AX-S(3) A1-400 136.183 AX-F(7) BX-W/D 0440 09
2000-100  U-100 LITTLE WILL AX-S(2) B3-225 137.563 AX-F(8) BX-S(8) 0225 10
1) BLEW ENGINE 5) 1 LAP FOR JUMPING GUN 9)1 LAP PENALTY FOR LANE ENCROACHMENT
2) BROKEN PROP SHAFT 6) 60 SECONDS PENALTY FOR DISLODGING A BUOY S) DID NOT START

3) LACKED POWER — COULD NOT GET ON PLANE 7) BROKEN PROPELLER BLADE F) DID NOT FINISH

4) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR DESTROYING A BUOY 8) GEARBOX FAILURE DQ) DISQUALIFIED



ID-NUM

2001-16
2002-03
1989-01
2000-01
1994-01
1996-01
1988-06
1987-00
1990-31
1992-102
2000-100
1996-100
2003-02

U-NUM

U-1
U-3
U-10
U-5
u-37
u-7
U-6
U-13
U-21
u-9
U-100
U-99
U-2.25

7/30/06 BUDWEISER COLUMBIA CUP  TRI-CITIES, WA
3-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 35 MILE RACE

2.5 MILE COURSE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)
CONOVER INSURANCE (2)
SOLUTION PLUS
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
FORMULABOATS.COM II (1)

OH BOY! OBERTO (09)

ACURA OF BELLEVUE

AREA CODE/MEYERS AUTO TECH
JACK-SON'S SPORTS BAR (2)
TODD HOSS AMERICAN DREAM
MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (3)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
COOPER, ED
GREGORY, KIM
PORTER, TED
SCHUMACHER, BILLY
PORTER, TED

MISS MADISON INC.
BARTUSH, DAVID
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
JONES, MIKE
LeLAND, FRED
LeLAND, FRED
MUSCATEL, KEN

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE
KING, JIMMY
MYERS, J.W.
WEBER/ALLEN
THEORET, JEAN
ALLEN, MIKE
DAVID, STEVE
KELLY, J. MICHAEL
AYLESWORTH, KEVIN
BERTRAM, CHRIS
HOPP, GREG
BERNARD, JEFF
MUSCATEL, KEN

QUAL

161.899
161.521
160.912
159.486
158.083
156.625
153.940
151.374
149.660
147.691
147.039
146.582
143.976

FAST
LAP

154.734
150.157
151.681
144.464
153.126
151.988
148.399
142.832
131.544
130.323
142.380
142.020
124.285

RACE
AVE.

140.080
132.202
137.150

138.795

QUAL
PTS.

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030
030
030



7/30/06 BUDWEISER COLUMBIA CUP  TRI-CITIES, WA

IDNUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME HEAT1 SPEED  HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3  SPEED FINAL  SPEED POINTS FINISH
2001-16  U-1 ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1) AL-400 149311  AX-DQ(7) AL-400 148473 F1-400 142272 1300 01
1989-01  U-10 SOLUTION PLUS B4-169 133457  A2-300 144401 A2-300 144603 F2-300 139.114 1139 02
198806  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (09) B1-400 142961 B2300 139709 B2-300 145390 F3-225 132.333 1255 03
199401  U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) BX-DQ(4) 148.719  A1-400 149742 A5-127 131083 F4-169 128254 0746 04
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) B2-300 135776  B5-127 126864 A3-225 143220 F5-127 127579 0839 05
200203  U-3 CONOVER INSURANCE (2) A2-300 148170  B1-400 144532 A4-169 141239 FX-F(10) 049 06
199031 U-21 AREA CODE/MEYERS AUTO TECH A3-225 112993  A4-169  127.403 B4-169 120588 FX-S(11) 0593 07
1996-100  U-99 MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1) AX-F(1) A3-225 13497 B3-225  140.123 0480 08
1992-102  U-9 JACK-SON'S SPORTS BAR (2) A4-169 100955 A4-169  111.042 AB-095 122345 0463 09
1996-01  U-7 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1) AX-F(2) AX-DQ(6) B1-400  148.415 0440 10
2000-100 U-100  TODD HOSS AMERICAN DREAM B3-225 135225  B6-095  121.086 BX-DQ(9) 0350 11
198700  U-13 ACURA OF BELLEVUE AX-S(3) B3-225  134.242 BX-S(7) 0255 12
200302 U225  GRAHAM TRUCKING (3) B5-127  119.768  AX-S(5) A7-071  100.849 0228 13
1) THREW PROP 6) ENCROACHMENT FORCING U-9 OFF COURSE 11) IGNIGHTER FAILURE

2) BORKEN PROP BLADE 7) FLIPPED S) DID NOT START

3) WASHED DOWN 8) ONE LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN F) DID NOT FINISH

4) FLAGRANT FUEL VIOLATION 9) CONTINURD TO RUN DURING A RED FLAG DQ) DISQUALIFIED

5) OVERHEATING TRYING TO START 10) BATTERY FAILURE



ID-NUM U-NUM

2001-16 U-1
1996-01 u-7
1989-01 U-10
1994-01 u-37
2002-03 U-3
1988-06 U-6
2000-01 u-5

1996-100 U-99

2000-100 U-100
1990-31 u-21
2003-02 U-2.25
1987-00 U-13
1992-102 u-9

8/06/06

CHEVROLET CUP  SEATTLE, WA

2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL 28 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1)

FORMULABOATS.COM I (1)
MISS FAIRWEATHER MASONRY (2)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)

ACURA OF SEATTLE
OH BOY! OBERTO (09)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
TODD HOSS AMERICAN DREAM

THE PLUMBING JOINT (1)
GRAHAM TRUCKING (3)
ACURA OF BELLEVUE
MISS CAR PROS (1)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
PORTER, TED
GREGORY, KIM
SCHUMACHER, BILLY
COOPER, ED

MISS MADISON INC.
PORTER, TED
LeLAND, FRED
LeLAND, FRED
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
MUSCATEL, KEN
BARTUSH, DAVID
JONES, MIKE

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE
ALLEN, MIKE
MYERS, J.W.
THEORET, JEAN
KING, JIMMY
DAVID, STEVE
BERNARD, JEFF
TROXELL, TERRY
HOPP, GREG
AYLESWORTH, KEVIN
MUSCATEL, KEN
KELLY, J. MICHAEL
BERTRAM, CHRIS

QUAL

154.369
153.201
153.035
152.807
152.775
150.065
147.420
142.312
140.504
140.094
137.260
132.897
131.897

FAST
LAP

126.745
146.044
142.171
147.510
141.082
141.473
144.023
129.706
141.696
115.177
127.521
125.298
136.167

RACE
AVE

157.480
133.089
122.089
133.455

134.616
122.497

QUAL
POINTS

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030
030
030



8/06/06 CHEVROLET CUP  SEATTLE, WA

ID-NUM U-NUM BOAT NAME HEAT1 SPEED HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3 SPEED FINAL  SPEED POINTS FINISH
1994-01 U-37  MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) A1-400 137.996 B1-400 140.863 A4-169 112.637 F1-400 141.880 1429 01
1988-06 U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (09) B2-300 137.961 B3-225 133.273 A2-300 133215 F2-300 134320 1165 02
2001-16 U-1 ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1) AG-095 97509 B2-300 135534 B1-400 141.686 F3-225 131.068 1123 03
1996-01 u-7 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1) A2-300 130.097 A2-300 140.304 B2-300 139.469 F4-169 127.417 1149 04
2000-01 u-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) F5-127  118.755 0678 05
1989-01 U-10  MISS FAIRWEATHER MASONRY (2) B1-400 138.715 A4-169 123.103 Al1-400 138.609 F6-095(7) 106.315 1134 06
2002-03 U-3 ACURA OF SEATTLE A3-225 126.045 Al1-400 140.817 B3-225 138.270 FX-S(8) 0900 07
2000-100 U-100 TODD HOSS AMERICAN DREAM A4-169  122.397 A5-127(1) 98502 A3-225 112.944 CX-S(6) 0551 08
1992-102 u-9 MISS CAR PROS (1) A7-071 111.668 A3-225 126.838 B5-127(5) 124.805 C2-000 130.224 0453 09
2003-02 U-2.25 GRAHAM TRUCKING (3) B5-127  110.327 B6-095 104.617 A5-127 91.943  CX-F(5) 0379 10
1996-100 U-99  MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1) B4-169  122.446 B4-169 124.173 BX-F(4) 0368 1
1987-00 U-13  ACURA OF BELLEVUE A5-127 112,967 A6-095 87.569  AB-095(3) 86.127 0347 12
1990-31 U-21  THE PLUMBING JOINT (1) AG-095 111.795 BX-F(2) WID 0125 13
2000-01 U-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) B3-225 126.326 B5-127 121480 B4-169 126.248 C1-000 142.238

1) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR HITTING A BUOY 4) THREW PROP S) DID NOT START

2) ENGINE BLEW - CAUGHT FIRE 5) DAMAGED TAIL F) DID NOT FINISH

3) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN 6) GEARBOX FAILURE DQ) DISQUALIFIED



9/17/06 THUNDERBOAT REGATTA  SAN DIEGO, CA
2.5MILE COURSE 4-3 LAP PRELIMS 5LAPFINAL 42.5 MILE RACE

FAST RACE  QUAL
IDNUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME OWNER DRIVER QUAL.  LAP AVE. PTS.
200116 U-1 ELLSTROM ELAM PLUS (1) ELLSTROM, ERICK VILLWOCK, DAVE 165.660  157.557 100
199601 U7 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1) PORTER, TED ALLEN, MIKE 163016 162191 148352 080
200203 U3 CONOVER INSURANCE (2) COOPER, ED KING, JIMMY 162751 154326 145465 070
199401  U-37  MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) SCHUMACHER, BILLY THEORET, JEAN 162.223 158556 060
198901  U-10  DESIGNER GLASS AND SHOWER GREGORY, KIM MYERS, J.W. 161432 148.084 050
198806  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (09) MISS MADISON INC. DAVID, STEVE 158111 144205  140.780 040
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) PORTER, TED BERNARD, JEFF 156513 150461  139.609 030
200302  U-225 GRAHAM TRUCKING (3) MUSCATEL, KEN MUSCATEL, KEN 150.940 136705  124.951 030
2000-100 U-100  LAKERIDGE PAVING AMERICAN DREAM LeLAND, FRED HOPP, GREG 126.989
IDNUM  U-NUM BOAT NAME HEAT1 SPEED HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3 SPEED HEAT4 SPEED FINAL ~ SPEED ~ POINTS FINISH
199401 ~ U-37 MISSBEACONPLUMBING (4)  B1-400 157.456 B3-225 154957 A1-400 157.015 AX-F(2) F1-400 148066 1485 01
200203 U-3  CONOVER INSURANCE (2) AL-400 149407 B4-169 144138 B3-225 139118 AL-400 147675 F2-300 146650 1564 02
198806 U-6  OHBOY! OBERTO (09) B4-169 139.320 A2-300 142117 A4-169 137.683 B2-300 141826 F3-225 142159 1203 03
199601 U7  FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1) B2-300 155791 B2-300 155386 B1-400 147.562 B1-400 147.869 F4-169 141199 1649 04
200001 U5  FORMULABOATS.COM (2) A2300 149.060 AL-400 144123 B2300 145374 A2300 131729 F5-169 133628 1499 05
200302 U-2.25 GRAHAM TRUCKING (3) A4-169  126.163 A4-169 116,634 B4-169 128.865 B3-225 133.266 F6-095 122.663 0857 06
200116  U-1  ELLSTROM ELAMPLUS (1) B3-225 152254 BL-400 155583 A2-300 155737 AX-DQ(3) 151850 FX-S(5) 1025 07
198901  U-10 DESIGNER GLASS & SHOWER ~ A3225 126181 A3-225 139.818 A3-225 142500 BX-S (4) 0725 08
2000-100 U-100 LAKERIDGE PAVING AMER.DR  AX-F(1) wiD 0000 F
1) BLEW ENGINE 4) FAULTY IGNITOR S) DID NOT START
2 WASHED DOWN 5) COMPRESSOR STALL F) DID NOT FINISH

3) FLAGRANT FUEL FLOW VIOLATION DQ) DISQUALIFIED



